

पत्र - पत्र मन्त्रालय पत्राचार पत्राचार पत्राचार पत्राचार
पत्राचार पत्राचार पत्राचार पत्राचार पत्राचार पत्राचार पत्राचार पत्राचार

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.



अन्तरा
DIVISION

अन्तरा
SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

अन्तरा अन्तरा

152

3rd on A/c bill

3rd and final bill

17

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Porvi madhubani					
Panchayat PCC - Ward 5 to					
Cane Chimni-tak Commn. Sy					
AWS ESH-NDB)					
Agency - Anil Kumar					
Agmt. No - 05/SBD/2024-25					
Agmt. Value - 8242.677 = 0					
Contn. Cost - 7393.776 = 0					
Main. Cost - 849301 = 0					
Date of start - 20/08/2024					
Date of completion - 19/08/2025					
Date of measurement -					

Record Entry				
① Contn of unreinforced expansion and contn joint only cement concrete pavement as per detn. ... etc (m ³)				
1x3x	30x	3.75x	0.160 =	54.00
1x2x	30x	3.75x	0.160 =	36.00
1x1x	10x	3.75x	0.160 =	6.00
				Qty = 96.00m ³
② Prov ⁿ and laying of hot applied thermoplastic compound on concrete surface ... etc (m ²)				
2x3x	30x	0.100 =	18.00	

Continuation

08/08/2024
R

A/c Singh
e/e/m
J.E

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
W.U. - - - - -					
all C.P. Job					
Q-VTINP240 = 20.16 m ²					
@ 137.55/m ²					Rs = 2777 = 00
Total = 62,46,242 = 00					
Add G.S.T @ 18%				(+)	1124323 = 00
Add L. Cen @ 1-1.				(+)	62462 = 00
Add S. Fee @ 10%				(+)	94277 = 00
					Rs = 75,27,304 = 00
Less below 2.58% (-)					Rs = 194204 = 00
					Rs = 7333,100 = 00
Less previous payment (-)					4063462 = 00
					Rs = 32,69,638 = 00

S. Fee				10%
E/W → 9645.73 m ²				
@ 35.25/m ²				Rs = 9326 = 00
G.S.B → 423.99 m ² @				
714.35/m ²				Rs = 30288 = 00
WBM gr-70 → 258.19 m ²				
@ 1434.29/m ²				Rs = 37031 = 00
M.S. → 2830.50 m ²				
@ 11.61/m ²				Rs = 3286 = 00
P.C. → 96 m ²				
@ 1071.28/m ²				Rs = 10284 = 00
Soling → 120.00 m ²				
@ 338.50/m ²				Rs = 4062 = 00
Total = 94977 = 00				

Continuation
 18/08/25
 10/8/25
 18/08/25